
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= ALABAMA HOME
BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801030000
02920

01/03/2008
11:54:13

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAMROCK
CONSTRUCTI
ON SERVICE

200804280001
72190

04/28/2008
01:45:36

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
ADRIAN

200806020002
22430

06/02/2008
03:58:16

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOLID
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200807250003
00170

07/25/2008
10:54:19

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OSCARS
MASONRY

200808210003
37180

08/21/2008
01:03:45

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEATHERBRO
OKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON C

200810150004
06590

10/15/2008
12:07:35

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLMATH
CONTRACTIN
G

200804280001
73050

04/28/2008
03:45:59

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS A B
CONSTRUCTI
ON

200810150004
06600

10/15/2008
12:07:36

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATHEWS,
MICHAEL

200811130004
38240

11/13/2008
11:31:41

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OSCEOLA INC


