Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801030000 02920	01/03/2008 11:54:13	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHAMROCK CONSTRUCTI ON SERVICE						·
200804280001 72190	04/28/2008 01:45:36	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER, ADRIAN						
200806020002 22430	06/02/2008 03:58:16	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOLID CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
200807250003 00170	07/25/2008 10:54:19	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OSCARS MASONRY						
200808210003 37180	08/21/2008 01:03:45	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEATHERBRO OKE CONSTRUCTI ON C						
200810150004 06590	10/15/2008 12:07:35	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLMATH CONTRACTIN G						
200804280001 73050	04/28/2008 03:45:59	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	A B CONSTRUCTI ON						
200810150004 06600	10/15/2008 12:07:36	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATHEWS, MICHAEL						
200811130004 38240	11/13/2008 11:31:41	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OSCEOLA INC						